

Springdale Public Schools Education Foundation

Every Child Deserves A Strong Foundation

I want to invest in the future of the Springdale Public Schools by making a contribution to the **Springdale Public Schools Education Foundation**.

Name:		
Address:		
City:		Zip:
Phone Number: ()		•
□ My Gift is Unrestricted OR □ Please Direct my Gift to		
Brig dife is one estricted on Briedse briefering dife to		

CASH OR CHECK GIFT

Please make checks payable to Springdale Public Schools Education Foundation or SPSEF Contributions may be mailed to Springdale Public Schools Education Foundation 800 E. Emma Ave. Suite 327, Springdale AR 72764

The Springdale Public Schools Education Foundation was created to enhance the quality of education in the Springdale Public Schools by procuring and providing the necessary funds for worthwhile programs not otherwise funded by the Springdale Public School District.

GIFT OF SECURITIES

Supporting The Springdale Public Schools Education Foundation with a gift of securities can provide significant tax benefits for the donor-bypassing capital gains taxes and providing a valuable income tax deduction- both of which effectively reduce the cost of making a gift. A gift of securities (stocks, bonds, and mutual funds) typically involves publicly traded shares, such as those traded on the major exchanges and over the counter, as well as most mutual funds.

To coordinate any gift of securities, please contact Jerry Roberts – 479-757-8531 or Scott Fiser – 479-757-8540, at Arvest Asset Management and provide the following account information:

Arvest Asset Management DTC #: 0141 Account #: 5532-2107

The Springdale Public Schools Education Foundation is recognized under state and federal law as a 501(c)3 charitable tax-exempt organization. Your contribution is tax deductible.